Kindergarten Celebrations, Activities & Competitions (2024-25)

S.no. |Day/ Month Activity Celebration Competition Excursion
1 |Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Joyful Day ( UKG) nm_ﬂ_ﬂﬂmn.w:m_n
2 |Thursday, April 04, 2024 Joyful Day ( LKG) namw_mn%m:
3 |Friday, April 05, 2024 e I%Esﬁ__uﬂ M?.Ssm Day

4  |Saturday, April 06, 2024 World Health Day (U.K.G)

5 |[Thursday, April 11, 2024 National Pet Day ( LKG)

R, Harvesting Celebration (A) -
7, April 12, 2024
6 Friday, April 12, 20 (NUR)

7  |Saturday, April 13, 2024 Baisakhi Celebration (UKG)

8 |Monday, April 15, 2024 World Art Day ( Nur To UKG)

9  |Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Ram Navami (UKG)

10 |Thursday, April 18, 2024 World Heritage Day ( LKG)

11 |Friday, April 19, 2024 RIS Tiny Gardeners ( Nur)

12 [Saturday, April 20, 2024 Nature Walk (LKG & UKG)

13 |Monday, April 22, 2024 Earth Festivity
14 [Saturday, April 27, 2024 Red Day

15 |[Saturday, May 11, 2024 Mother's Day

16 |Monday, May 13, 2024 Sensory Station ( NUR)

17 |Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Family Fun Day ( LKG)

Ice- Cream Day

18 |Wednesday, May 15, 2024




19 |Monday, May 20, 2024 Community :‘.m::._... ( UKG)
. Say No To Inappropriate Touch
y 22,202

20 |Wednesday, May 024 ( Nur to UKG)

21 |24 May 2024 to 31 May 2024 Summer Camp.

22 |Saturday, june 01, 2024 World Milk Day ( Online)( Nur)

23 |Wednesday, June 05, 2024 World Environment Day ( Online) Clay Modelling Comp.

: (UKG)
Father's Day Celebration
A , 2024

24 |Sunday, June 16 (Online) ( LKG)

25 |Thursday, June 20, 2024 International Yoga Day (Online)

26 |Monday, july 01,2024 Doctors' Day (U.K.G) Visit to Hospital
27 |Wednesday, July 03, 2024 Straight Walk ( NUR)

28 |Thursday, July 04, 2024 Number Clap ( Nur)

_ Visit to Garden

29 |Friday, July 05, 2024 ( UKG)
30 |8]uly 2024 to 11 July 2024 PT-1 Exam ( LKG & UKG)

31 |Friday, July 12, 2024 Paper Bag Day ( Nur)

32 |Monday, July 15,2024 Emotion Charades ( LKG) Clay Modelling Comp. ( UKG)

33 |Tuesday, july 16, 2024 Disney Land( LKG)

34 |Thursday, July 18, 2024 Mango Day

35 |Friday, July 19, 2024 Paper Folding ( A) ( UKG)

36 |Saturday, July 20, 2024 Guru Purnima ( LKG)

37 |Monday, July 22,2024 I am Colour Scientist ( NUR)

38 |Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Sharing your things

39 |Wednesday, july 24, 2024 Shape Garland Activity ( U.K.G)

40 |Thursday, July 25,2024

Health & Fitness ( Nur)




\

Pool Party / Blue Day

41 |Saturday, July 27, 2024
English Recitation Comp
42 |Tuesday, July 30, 2024 LKG).
43 |Saturday, August 03, 2024 Day with Smile Budding ( Nur)
Visit to Chemist
209 Shop
44 |Monday, A st 05, 2024
onday, Augus (LKG)
45 |Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Teej Celebration / Green Day
) o News Paper Craft Activity
' st 09, 2024

46 |Friday, August Q0 (UKG)

47 |Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Love for Motherhood ( LKG)

48 |Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Fancy Dress ( Nur)

49 |Thursday, August 15, 2024 Independence Day

50 |Saturday, August 17, 2024 Thread of Love

51 |Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Hanky Hop ( Nur)

52  |Thursday, August 22, 2024 Flora & Fauna (UKG) Show & Tell (LKG)

53 |Friday, August 23, 2024 Clown Activity ( LKG) All About Me ( UKG)

54 [Saturday, August 24, 2024 Kanha Alare

55 |Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Guess the Weight ( UKG)

56 |Thursday, August 29, 2024 National Sports Day

57 |Friday, August 30, 2024 Play with Sand ( Nur)

58 |Monday, September 02, 2024 Spell Making ( UKG)
59 [Tuesday, September 03, 2024 Zany Dress ( LKG)
60 |Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Teacher's Day Celebration




\

-

61 [Friday, September 06, 2024 Animals Around the Globe ( Nur)

62 |Saturday, September 07, 2024 Ganpati Bapa Morya

63 [Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Grand Parent"s Day

64 |Thursday, September 12, 2024 Akshar Mala ( Nur) Shloka Comp ( LKG)

65 |Friday, September 13, 2024 Vayanjan Rachna ( LKG) Doha Comp ( UKG)

66 [Saturday, Se 202 Hindi Recitation Comp.

aturday, September 14, 2024 Shabd Rachna ( UKG) (NUR)

67 | 16 Sep to 28 Sept Term I Exam

68 |Monday, September 30, 2024 Puppet Show ( Nur)

69 [Monday, September 30, 2024 Non Violence Day ( LKG)

70 |Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Gandhi Jayanti ( UKG)

71 |Thursday, October 03, 2024 Power Of Words ( L.K.G)

72 |Friday, October 04, 2024 Welcome to world of Animal

(UKQG)
73 |Saturday, October 05, 2024 Musical Letters ( Nur)
74 |Monday, October 07, 2024 Parts of Speech ( U.K.G)
Visit to Post Offi
75 |Wednesday, October 09, 2024 = M Emnu e
76  |Thursday, October 10, 2024 Navratri Celebration ( Com)
Master Chef Com li
77 |Monday, October 14, 2024 SR :.._AEU Lomire)
Visit to Vegetatabl

78 |Tuesday, October 15, 2024 _?__mn._uamﬁmw UKG) g




79

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Super Health Salad Plate ( NUR)

80  |Thursday, October 17, 2024 Animal Tracing Activity( LKG)
81 |Friday, October 18, 2024 In & Out ( NUR)
82 |Saturday, October 19, 2024 My mcn:wm WMMME Comp.
83 [Monday, October 21, 2024 Skill Development ( UKG)
84  [Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Table Manners ( LKG)
85 |Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Let Get Fit ( NUR)
86 |Friday, October 25, 2024 Around The World Comp.(Nur)
87  [Saturday, October 26, 2024 Lamp of My Creative Power
88 [Monday, October 28, 2024 Chocolate Day
89  |Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Diwali Celebration
90 [Wednesday, November 06, 2024 wmﬂmnﬂwﬁmmﬁ%nm Wmmmwmznm
91 [Thursday, November 07, 2024 Speaking Skills ( UKG)
92 [Friday, November 08, 2024 Traffic Maze ( Nur)
93 [Saturday, November 09, 2024 Transport Day ( UKG)
\ 94 |Monday, November 13, 2023 Guru Parv
N’ 95 |Thursday, November 14, 2024 Children’s Day




\

96 Monday, November 18, 2024
Journalism Day ( LKG)
97 | Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Object Talk (UKG)
98 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Nanhe Kalam ( UKG)
anhe Kalam
99 Thursday, November 21, 2024
- Television Day ( NUR)
100 Friday, November 22,2024
101 Dance Comp.( LKG)
Sat ; 2 2
aturday, November 23. 20 4 About Me ( NUR)
102 |25 Nov to 30 Nov 2024
Sports Meet
103 |Monday, December 02,2024 Name Graphing Activity (LKG)
104 |Tuesday, December 03,2024 Word Power ( Nur)
105. Thursday, December 05, 2024 World Soil Day ( UKG)
106 [Monday, December 09, 2024 Visit to Bank ( UKG)
English Hand writing Com.  (
107 [Tuesday, December 10, 2024 zcm.d
English Cursive Hand writing
108 [Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Com.( LKG)
English Cursive Hand writing
109 |[Thursday, December 12, 2024 Com.( UKG)
110 | 16 to 19 Dec 24 PT-2 Exam ( LKG & UKG)
111 |Monday, December 23, 2024 Letter to Santa ( UKG) Geeta Jayanti
112 [Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Celebration
113 (Saturday, January 25, 2025 Constitution Day Celebration
114 |Sunday, January 26, 2025 Republic Day
115 |Friday, January 31, 2025 Yellow Day Basant Panchmi
116 |Tuesday, February 04, 2025 Group Photo
Term Il Exam
117 |20 Feb 2025 to 5 Mar2025




